Valor de Construccio dels Edificis a 31.12.22

Amortitzacié acumulada a Valor net comptable a

Descripcid Cost a 31.12.22 31.12.22 31.12.22

Torre D
Cafeteria

Edifici Administracid

Edifici Cluster |
Edifici Helix
Torre |

TorreR
Torribera
Edifici Serveis
Edifici Claster Il

2.744.324,04
68.692,29
4.560.545,58
28.694.617,46
11.195.866,38
5.373.049,77
2.635.338,74
3.828.126,03
10.172.072,27
60.961.708,53

-1.438.378,55
-33.499,24
-1.716.876,27
-14.218.132,53
-11.195.866,38
-1.896.370,38
-930.119,18
-1.373.702,14
-3.174.934,90
-16.653.872,81

1.305.945,49
35.193,05
2.843.669,31
14.476.484,93
0,00
3.476.679,39
1.705.219,56
2.454.423,89
6.997.137,37
44.307.835,72

Data actualitzacié 20/04/2023



